Side
Spotlight Series
90°
75°
60°
45°

 cd/klm
30°
90°
75°
60°
45°
120°
105°
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(WxLxH)mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ISS-423-010-827 10W 1050 2700K 120x120x132 105x105 0,4 kg.
ISS-423-010-830 10W 1130 3000K 120x120x132 105x105 0,4 kg.
ISS-423-010-840 10W 1200 4000K 120x120x132 105x105 0,4 kg.
ISS-423-010-865 10W 1250 6500K 120x120x132 105x105 0,4 kg.
 Specifications
Photometric Data CCT Values
SKU: ISS-423  Categories: Interior, Spotlights
Technical Drawing

 cd/klm
30°
90°
75°
60°
45°
120°
105°
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(WxLxH)mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ISS-424-015-827 15W 1515 2700K 140x140x145 120x120 1,0 kg.
ISS-424-015-830 15W 1600 3000K 140x140x145 120x120 1,0 kg.
ISS-424-015-840 15W 1710 4000K 140x140x145 120x120 1,0 kg.
ISS-424-015-865 15W 1750 6500K 140x140x145 120x120 1,0 kg.
ISS-424-020-827 20W 2100 2700K 140x140x145 120x120 1,0 kg.
ISS-424-020-830 20W 2230 3000K 140x140x145 120x120 1,0 kg.
ISS-424-020-840 20W 2300 4000K 140x140x145 120x120 1,0 kg.
ISS-424-020-865 20W 2350 6500K 140x140x145 120x120 1,0 kg.
 Specifications
Photometric Data CCT Values
SKU: ISS-424  Categories: Interior, Spotlights
Technical Drawing

 cd/klm
30°
90°
75°
60°
45°
120°
105°
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(WxLxH)mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ISS-425-030-827 30W 3150 2700K 155x155x145 145x145 1,2 kg.
ISS-425-030-830 30W 3310 3000K 155x155x145 145x145 1,2 kg.
ISS-425-030-840 30W 3400 4000K 155x155x145 145x145 1,2 kg.
ISS-425-030-865 30W 3490 6500K 155x155x145 145x145 1,2 kg.
ISS-425-040-827 40W 4080 2700K 155x155x145 145x145 1,2 kg.
ISS-425-040-830 40W 4200 3000K 155x155x145 145x145 1,2 kg.
ISS-425-040-840 40W 4370 4000K 155x155x145 145x145 1,0 kg.
ISS-425-040-865 40W 4500 6500K 155x155x145 145x145 1,2 kg.
90°
75°
60°
45°